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FBGF viikkokisat 2018 - Hunnari → FBGF viikkokisat 2018 -
Hunnari 1

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Aapo Karhi

1 Ari Salminen

1 Atte Kolis

1 Eetu Jansson

1 Jani Lehtinen

1 Jari Perälä

1 Jari Ratamaa

1 Jarkko Lindholm

1 Juha-Matti Virkki

1 Juhani Venho

1 Jussi Mänki

1 Kirsi Lindholm Os Enberg

1 Marko Ylitalo

1 Markus Sillsten

1 Mika Laine

1 mika rantala

1 Pasi Lehtonen

1 Pekka Hyvönen

1 Sami Romu

1 Sami Vesterinen

1 Sonja Rantanen

1 Teemu Uusi-Laitila

1 Tero Tenhunen

1 Timo Forsell

1 Timo Savirinne

1 Vesa Hyytiäinen

1 Ville Niiranen

1 Ville Tuki
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 58

Yleinen

1 Atte Kolis 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 -5 53

2 Aapo Karhi 2 3 4 3 5 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 6 4 3 -2 56

3 Marko Ylitalo 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 5 2 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 2 0 58

4 Pekka Hyvönen 2 2 4 2 4 3 5 4 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 5 4 2 +2 60

5 Vesa Hyytiäinen 2 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 2 5 3 2 3 3 5 4 3 +3 61

6 Eetu Jansson 3 6 4 4 3 4 6 2 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 7 3 2 +5 63

6 Teemu Uusi-Laitila 2 3 4 2 4 2 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 6 3 +5 63

8 Sami Romu 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 2 7 4 3 +6 64

9 Jussi Mänki 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 6 5 6 +10 68

10 Sami Vesterinen 4 2 3 3 3 6 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 6 4 +11 69

11 Jari Ratamaa 3 3 4 3 5 6 6 2 5 2 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 4 +12 70

11 Tero Tenhunen 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 5 3 3 2 5 5 3 +12 70

11 Juha-Matti Virkki 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 6 3 3 6 4 3 +12 70

14 Ville Tuki 2 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 5 2 6 6 5 +14 72

15 Timo Forsell 2 3 4 6 5 3 5 2 5 3 4 6 3 4 3 6 5 4 +15 73

16 Ville Niiranen 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 7 7 6 +16 74

17 Markus Sillsten 3 5 5 3 5 3 5 6 5 2 3 5 3 5 3 7 5 3 +18 76

18 Juhani Venho 5 3 4 6 6 3 7 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 7 7 6 +29 87

Naiset

1 Sonja Rantanen 3 5 5 2 4 4 5 5 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 7 5 3 +14 72

2 Kirsi Lindholm Os Enberg 4 7 5 4 5 3 6 4 5 3 5 6 3 4 3 9 6 3 +27 85

Masters

1 Jari Perälä 3 2 3 3 3 2 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 5 3 +2 60

2 Jani Lehtinen 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 6 5 5 +5 63

3 Jarkko Lindholm 2 3 5 3 6 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 7 6 3 +12 70

3 Ari Salminen 3 6 3 3 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 6 3 4 3 5 5 4 +12 70

5 Pasi Lehtonen 5 4 3 3 4 3 6 3 4 2 4 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 +16 74

5 Mika Laine 2 3 4 3 5 3 7 3 4 2 4 6 4 3 3 7 5 6 +16 74

5 Timo Savirinne 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 9 2 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 +16 74

8 mika rantala 3 3 5 5 4 5 6 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 6 5 5 +17 75
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 58

Avg 2.9 3.6 3.9 3.5 4.3 3.4 4.8 3.2 4 3 3.3 4.3 3.5 3.5 3 5.9 5 3.7 68.7

Difficulty 1 11 14 10 6 7 13 4 16 2 5 17 8 9 3 18 15 12 10.7

Birdie -1 11 3 1 3 5 4 2 7 11 5 2 6 1 1 3 65 13%

Par 0 12 15 8 15 12 14 10 12 9 12 13 7 14 18 17 2 7 13 210 42%

Bogey 1 3 3 13 6 9 7 9 6 9 4 7 11 8 6 4 8 13 5 131 26%

Double Bogey 2 2 4 6 1 2 1 5 2 10 3 6 3 4 1 8 5 3 66 13%

Triple Bogey 3 2 3 2 2 1 4 1 8 2 4 29 6%

Other >3 1 1 1 3 1%
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